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YWZ - 76 500

YWZ - 76 500 LEVEL GAUGE SERIES

1 YWZ YD

         

         2 YD YD

         3 YWZ

  MOUNTING SIZE

1  2  3  4

5  6  7 O  8 O

9  10  11  12

B E L

17

35

C F

28

50

M
10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

10Nm

Temp.range:-20 +100  

Pressure class:0.1 0.15MPa

          (E)

10mm 11mm 

10mm   M10 

  

         250mm

YWZ-250 YWZ-250T

  MODEL CODE

YWZ    

T  With thermometer

  Omit if without thermometer

  Level gauge

BH  water glycol

 Omit if hydraulic oil

 Dimensions E

Model

 Size (mm)

L E B

108

112

132

157

159

182

192

232

282

286

76

80

100

125

127

150

160

200

250

254

37

42

62

87

89

112

122

162

212

216

YWZ-76

YWZ-76T

YWZ-80

YWZ-80T

YWZ-100

YWZ-100T

YWZ-125

YWZ-125T

YWZ-127

YWZ-127T

YWZ-150

YWZ-150T

YWZ-160

YWZ-160T

YWZ-200

YWZ-200T

YWZ-250

YWZ-250T

YWZ-254

YWZ-254T

YWZ-300

YWZ-300T

YWZ-350

YWZ-350T

YWZ-400

YWZ-400T

YWZ-450

YWZ-450T

YWZ-500

YWZ-500T
532

332

382

432

482

300

350

400

450

500

262

312

362

412

462
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